SC U-Germering
BSC Augsburg
SBS Sauerlach
BSG Ebersberg

BSG Ebersberg
Waldeslust Ummendorf
SG Hubertus Horlkofen
BS Vaterstetten

1. FC Passau

SBS Sauerlach

BSC Augsburg
Waldeslust Ummendorf

BS Vaterstelten
SG Hubertus Harlkofen
Waldeslust Ummendorf
SBS Sauerlach

SG Hubertus Hérlkofen
SC U-Germering

BSG Ebersberg

1. FC Passau

SBS Sauerlach

1. FC Passau
Waldeslust Ummendorf
SC U-Germering

BSC Augsburg

BS Vaterstetten

1. FC Passau

SG Hubertus Horlkofen

1. FC Passau

SG Hubertus Horlkofen
Waldeslust Ummendorf
BS Vaterstetten

SC U-Germering
1. FC Passau
SBS Sauerlach
BSC Augsburg

SG Hubertus Harlkofen
BS Valerstetten

SC U-Germering

BSG Ebersberg

1. FC Passau
BSG Ebersberg
BSC Augsburg
SC U-Germering

BS Valerstetten
Waldeslust Ummendorf
BSC Augsburg

SBS Sauerlach

BSG Ebersberg

BSC Augsburg

BS Vaterstetten

SG Hubertus Horlkofen

SBS Sauerlach

SC U-Germering

BSG Ebersherg
Waldeslust Ummendorf

Tabelle

Ringe
1. Waldeslust Ummendorf 1575
2 SG Hubertus Horlkofen 1560
3. 1. FC Passau 1560
4. SC U-Germering 1555
5. SBS Sauerlach 1493
6. BSG Ebersberg 1483
7. BS Vaterstetten 1444
8. BSC Augsburg 1435

Ligawettkampf Bogen
Bayernliga Stid Compound 2024

am 12.11.2023 in Langenpreising

OMN OO OMRNMMMN NMNORNMN ONMNO NOMNO MMDMO MOOO

MOoOMMNM NMNOOO ONOO NOON ONOMN ODOoOOR OMNMMNR

Punkte

12 2
12 2
10 4
10 4
6 8
2 12
2 12
2 12

218
208
211
207

211
231
224
212

221
214
205
225

210
222
218
217
221
227
212
225

2186
221
229
221

207
201
224
220

223
222
226
204

224
223
213
207

225
201
220
213

223
210
197
221

21
221
215
213

215
198
205
226

209
224
215
225



SBS Sauerlach

SBS Sauerlach

Match 1

gegen
Waldeslust Ummendorf
2 Unterholzner, Florian
3 Langer, Thomas
4 Waéllinger, Moritz
s 1. Passe 2. Passe 3. Passe 4. Passe

Pf.1 Pf.2 Pf.1 Pf.2 Pf.1 Pf.2 Pf.1 Pf.2
2 9 |9 9 | 8 9 9 9 9
3 9 | 8 9 |8 (10 | 9 9 8
4 10 9 9 7 9 8 9 9 Summe

54 | *+ |50 | * |54 | * |53 [=]| 211




SBS Sauerlach

SG Hubertus Horlkofen Match 2
gegen
SBS Sauerlach

2 Unterholzner, Florian

3 Langer, Thomas

4  Wséllinger, Moritz

s 1. Passe 2. Passe 3. Passe 4, Passe

Pf.1 Pf.2 Pf.1 Pf.2 Pf.1 Pf.2 Pf.1 Pf.2

2 9 | 8 9 3 9 9 9 9

3(|10 | 9 9 8 [10 9 |10 | 9
allolo |10|8 |9 |7 [10]7 | .. .

54 [ + |52 | + [63 | + |54 |=| 213




SBS Sauerlach

SBS Sauerlach Match 3
gegen
BS Vaterstetten
3 Langer, Thomas
4 Wéllinger, Moritz
1 Kapp, Christian
s 1. Passe 2. Passe 3. Passe 4, Passe
Pf.1 Pf.2 Pf.1 Pf.2 Pf.A1 Pf.2 Pf.1 Pf.2
3(] 9 |8 9 18 (9 |9 |10 ] 9
411 9 |19 8 |8 |9 |7 9 | 9
1({10 (10| 9 | 9 (9 |9 |10 | 9 Summe
55 | *+ |51 | *+ |52 | * |56 (=| 214




SBS Sauerlach

SBS Sauerlach Match 4
gegen
SC U-Germering
3 Langer, Thomas
4 Woéllinger, Moritz
1 Kapp, Christian
s 1. Passe 2. Passe 3. Passe 4, Passe
Pf.A Pf.2 Pf.1 Pf.2 Pf.1 Pf.2 Pf.1 Pf.2
311l 9 | 8 9 19 9 |8 9 | 9
411 9 | 9 918 |9 |9 (10| 9
1 10 9 10 9 9 9 10 9 Summe
54 | * |54 | * |53 | * |56 |=| 217




SBS Sauerlach

1. FC Passau Match 5
gegen
SBS Sauerlach

2 Unterholzner, Florian

4  Wéllinger, Moritz

1 Kapp, Christian

S 1. Passe 2. Passe 3. Passe 4. Passe

Pf.1 Pf.2 Pf.1 Pf.2 Pf.1 Pf.2 Pf.1 Pf.2

21110 | 9 9 199 | 8 8 | 8

411 9 | 9 8 |6 |10 | 8 |10 | 9
199 1090100 |09 0] .

55 | + (51| + |54 | + |53 |=| 213




SBS Sauerlach

SBS Sauerlach

Match 6
gegen
BSG Ebersberg
3 Langer, Thomas
4 Woéllinger, Moritz
1 Kapp, Christian
s 1. Passe 2. Passe 3. Passe 4, Passe
Pf.1 Pf.2 Pf.A1 Pf.2 Pf.1 Pf.2 Pf.A Pf.2
31110 9 919191919 8
41 9 | 9 9 |7 |10 | 9 | 8 | 6
1 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 Summe
57 | * |83 | * |57 | * (49 [=| 216




SBS Sauerlach

BSC Augsburg

Match 7
gegen
SBS Sauerlach
3 Langer, Thomas
7 Weidlein, Nina
1 Kapp, Christian
s 1. Passe 2. Passe 3. Passe 4. Passe
Pf.1 Pf.2 Pf.1 Pf.2 | Pf1 Pf.2 Pf.2
3110 | 8 919 (10 |10 9
7119 |8 |10 7 [ 9 | 9 9
1 9 |10 0 (10| 9 9 —
53 | + |45 | + |57 54 [=| 209




